TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD267577

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Argus Media Limited	04/26/2023
IHS Global Limited	04/26/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Argus Media Limited	
Address:	Lacon House, 84 Theobald's Road	
	London WC1X 8NL	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited company	
Entity Country:	UK, England and Wales	
Name:	Dow Jones Energy Limited	
Address:	The News Building 7th Floor,	
	1 London Bridge Street	
	London SE1 9GF	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79120772

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HGF Limited Address: Central Court,

25 Southampton Buildings

London WC2A 1AL

Country: GB

> **REEL: 008092 FRAME: 0688** 990135852

TRADEMARK

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008092 FRAME: 0689

RECORDED: 06/08/2023